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Description

198612030003
31070

12/03/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

103 26

198701050000
00130

01/05/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

108 213

198706100001
87440

06/10/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

135 45

198812120003
68070

12/12/1988
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 517

198812120003
68270

12/12/1988
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 517

198811280003
52990

11/28/1988
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

215 307

198907050001
77500

07/05/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

245 10

198909260002
71170

09/26/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

258 203

198910270003
04690

10/27/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

263 411

198910270003
05580

10/27/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

263 413

198912010003
37710

12/01/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

268 388

199001090000
08440

01/09/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

273 506

199002050000
34800

02/05/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

277 487

199003160000
72580

03/16/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 555

199004200001
12800

04/20/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

288 55

199004060000
98290

04/06/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

286 178

199004270001
19810

04/27/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

288 872

199005240001
47060

05/24/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

292 828

199007160002
03570

07/16/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

300 393



199010010002
84460

10/01/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

312 99

199011210003
37220

11/21/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

319 186

199011070003
22700

11/07/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

317 465

199012030003
45500

12/03/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

320 324

199012310003
69190

12/31/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

324 138

199102140000
47430

02/14/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

329 344

199102200000
53440

02/20/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

329 990

199102220000
55410

02/22/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

330 535

199103070000
69060

03/07/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

332 412

199103130000
74590

03/13/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

333 327

199104030000
95020

04/03/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

336 687


