Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= TROY & NICHOLS INC								S INC;			
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198612030003 31070	12/03/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	103	26				·
198701050000 00130	01/05/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	108	213				
198706100001 87440	06/10/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	135	45				
198812120003 68070	12/12/1988 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	517				
198812120003 68270	12/12/1988 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	517				
198811280003 52990	11/28/1988 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	215	307				
198907050001 77500	07/05/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	245	10				
198909260002 71170	09/26/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	258	203				
198910270003 04690	10/27/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	263	411				
198910270003 05580	10/27/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	263	413				
198912010003 37710	12/01/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	268	388				
199001090000 08440	01/09/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	273	506				
199002050000 34800	02/05/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	277	487				
199003160000 72580	03/16/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	555				
199004200001 12800	04/20/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	288	55				
199004060000 98290	04/06/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	286	178				
199004270001 19810	04/27/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	288	872				
199005240001 47060	05/24/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	292	828				
199007160002 03570	07/16/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	300	393				

199010010002 84460	10/01/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	312	99		
199011210003 37220	11/21/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	319	186		
199011070003 22700	11/07/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	317	465		
199012030003 45500	12/03/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	320	324		
199012310003 69190	12/31/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	324	138		
199102140000 47430	02/14/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	329	344		
199102200000 53440	02/20/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	329	990		
199102220000 55410	02/22/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	330	535		
199103070000 69060	03/07/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	332	412		
199103130000 74590	03/13/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	333	327		
199104030000 95020	04/03/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	336	687		